
1. Division Herrer, Vest Match no. 137835 Day: 6 13-01-2024 City: 8240 Risskov Country: 

13:00:00 Hall: Vejlby Risskov Hallen hal 4, 1

ROSTER

VK Raptus
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

3 Jacob Rask Clausen 24006

4 David Bay Enevoldsen 34036

5 Tobias Hougaard Andersen 25053

6 william skindhøj 25122

7 Emil Nørgaard

10 Jonas Refshauge Højer 34047

12 L Martin Klaris Madsen 34048

13 Jeppe Treldal Helsinghoff 21407

20 Mathias Fuglsang Bruun 22985

33 Jonas Husum Mølgaard 22349

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Jonas  Schmidt Klemmensen

AS Morten Schmidt Klemmensen

PH Carsten Andreasen

X

X

Randers VK
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Nikolai Haun 12860

4 Rasmus Bødker Larsen 15162

5 Andreas Brath 15186

8 Yevgen Tyurev

9 Volodymyr Mudruk

11 Jim Høeg Lozinski 12754

12 Daniel Rasmussen 15188

13 L Alfred Vistisen 20905

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Daniel Rasmussen

X

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 13-01-2024 Roster approved on the 13-01-2024


